
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

2 

07 

63 

22 

44 

44D 

80 

4 

Name 

Travis Engen 

Jacek Mucha 

Doug Richmond 

Jack Finch 

Maurice Hull 

Michael Lange 

Danny Marshall 

Mark Gobble 

Class 

11GTP3 

11GTP1 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10SC3 

11GTP3 

10GT4 

10SC3 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:45.851 

1:54.322 

1:55.186 

1:56.331 

2:02.183 

1:59.110 

1:58.107 

Year 

2005 

2006 

2008 

2002 

2006 

2009 

2001 

2002 

Make/Model 

Audi R8 LMP 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

Ford Falcon GT1 

Dodge Charger 

Dodge Charger 

Ford GT3 

Porsche GT3RS 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Engine 

3600cc +Turbo 

2261cc 

358cid 

358cid 

358cid 

5000cc 

3800cc 

358cid 

Hometown 

Weston CT 

Laval QC 

Newark DE 

Thomasville NC 

High Point NC 

Malvern PA 

Danville VA 

Moneta VA 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#07 - Transponder failure. Manually scored, lap times not validated 

Printed: 9/25/2016 3:26:29 PM 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

18.567 

Avg. Speed 

108.782 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.851 

Best Speed 

111.213 

Best Lap by 

2 - Travis Engen 

SVRA Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"  

Group  7b 10 11 

Group 7b 10 11 Gold Cup Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:10:02 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/25/2016 02:55 PM 


